
Thüringer Meisterschaft D,E, weibl. Jgd+Schüler

07749 Jena, 09.07.2022

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

39kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ädem Goah FRV Tenneberg Waltershausen
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  8 1.

2 Arne Rücknagel KSC Motor Jena
0:28

01
0:21

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2.
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